Ausschreibungstext



Artikelnummer
211051

Typ
Netgear AXM762-10000S

Kurzbeschreibung
SFP+ Modul, 10GBASE-LR, LC Stecker, Singlemode, 10km

Hauptmerkmale
10Gbit Übertragung über kurze Entfernungen
10 km mit 9/125µm-Single-Mode
LC Stecker

Weitere Merkmale (Spezifikationen)
	Allgemeines
	

	Temperaturbereich (Betrieb)
	0°C ~ +70°C

	Produktkennzeichnungen
	

	EAN/GTIN
	0606449064124

	Hersteller-Nummer
	AXM762-10000S

	Hersteller
	Netgear



Weitere Produktinformationen



Zubehör

Empfehlungen

Dienstleistungen
